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Ali, Raymond Raymond.Ali@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Marketing: Goods, Services, Events BMI3C1.21
Ali, Raymond  Raymond  .Ali@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
Ali, Raymond Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Designing Your Future GWL3O1.23
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Music AMU2O1.21
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Music AMU3O1.21
Angelo, Allison  Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Student Success - Attendance/Reengagemen SSTCHA.23
Baldwin, Katie  Katie  .Baldwin@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Baldwin, Katie Katie.Baldwin@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Learning Strategies I - Skills for S GLS4OR.22
Baldwin, Katie Katie.Baldwin@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Mathematics MTH1W1.23
Bell, Katherine Katherine.Bell2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 English ENG2D1.21 kiwy6joo 
Bell, Katherine Katherine.Bell2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Literacy Skills: Reading & Writing ELS2O1.22 jeprvkqx 
Bell, Katherine  Katherine  .Bell@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Carroll, Oliver Oliver.Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Ontario Secondary School Literacy Course OLC4O1.21A u5tzi4pm
Carroll, Oliver Oliver.Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Launching and Leading a Business BEP2O1.22 pjo753gk
Carroll, Oliver  Oliver  .Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Chu, Jessica  Jessica.Chu2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Chu, Jessica Jessica.Chu2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Science SNC2D1.22 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/28706757

Chu, Jessica Jessica.Chu@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Science SNC2D8.22E https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/28706757
Chu, Jessica Jessica.Chu@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Foundations for College Mathematics MBF3C1.23 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/27521118
Diaz, Encarnacion  Encarnacion  .Diaz@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Diaz, Encarnacion Encarnacion.Diaz@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 1 ESLAO8.22
Diaz, Encarnacion Encarnacion.Diaz@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 2 ESLBO8.22
Diaz, Encarnacion Encarnacion.Diaz@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 3 ESLCO8.23
El-Aridi, Ayoub Ayoub.El-Aridi@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Understanding Contemporary First Nations NBE3U1.21
El-Aridi, Ayoub  Ayoub  .El-Aridi@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
El-Aridi, Ayoub Ayoub.El-Aridi@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 English ENG4C1.23
Huynh, Annie  Annie  .Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Huynh, Annie Annie.Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Biology SBI3C1.22 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/27539556
Huynh, Annie Annie.Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Biology SBI4U1.23 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/27521086
Jamal, Sheliza Sheliza.Jamal@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Personal Life Management HIP4O1.21
Jamal, Sheliza Sheliza.Jamal@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Dramatic Arts ADA2O1.22
Jamal, Sheliza  Sheliza  .Jamal@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
John, Elroy Elroy.John@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 4 ESLDO8.21E
John, Elroy Elroy.John@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 3 ESLCO8.22
John, Elroy  Elroy  .John@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Lewis, Kathy Kathy.Lewis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 2 ESLBO8.21
Lewis, Kathy  Kathy  .Lewis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
Lewis, Kathy Kathy.Lewis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 English ENG4U1.23
Murgoska, Vanja Vanja.Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Advanced Functions MHF4U1.21
Murgoska, Vanja  Vanja  .Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
Murgoska, Vanja Vanja.Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Leadership and Peer Support GPP3O1.23
Orriss, Jesse  Jesse  .Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Visual Arts AVI4M1.22 q7afxbzl
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Visual Arts AVI2O1.22 bvblsztq
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Visual Arts AVI3M1.22 bvblsztq
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Visual Arts - Applied Design AWD2O1.23 76h2seqf
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Visual Arts - Visual Design AWD3M1.23 76h2seqf
Park, Sangmin Sangmin.Park@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Chemistry SCH4C1.21
Park, Sangmin Sangmin.Park@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Chemistry SCH3U1.21
Park, Sangmin Sangmin.Park@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Chemistry SCH4U1.22
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Park, Sangmin  Sangmin  .Park@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Porter, Shannyn Shannyn.Porter@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Presentation and Speaking Skills EPS3O8.21E
Porter, Shannyn Shannyn.Porter@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 English ENG2D1.22
Porter, Shannyn  Shannyn  .Porter@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Qadeer, Nailah Nailah.Qadeer@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 S1 E-Learning ELERN1.01
Qadeer, Nailah  Nailah  .Qadeer@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Qadeer, Nailah Nailah.Qadeer@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Guidance GUIDAN.22
Qadeer, Nailah Nailah.Qadeer@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Equity and Social Justice: From Theory t HSE4M1.23
Sajjad, Iffat  Iffat  .Sajjad@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Sajjad, Iffat Iffat.Sajjad@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Ontario Secondary School Literacy Course OLC4O1.22
Sajjad, Iffat Iffat.Sajjad@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Understanding Contemporary First Nations NBE3C1.23
Tantsef, Jennifer Jennifer.Tantsef@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Food and Culture HFC3M1.21 t3rhiv7x
Tantsef, Jennifer  Jennifer  .Tantsef@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
Tantsef, Jennifer Jennifer.Tantsef@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Exploring Family Studies HIF2O8.23 g2nonrtt
Tooley, Daniel Daniel.Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 S1 SENECA C: Animal Behaviour BOA112 TYC4T1B.2
Tooley, Daniel Daniel.Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 S1 Dual Credit Place holder DUALCR.01
Tooley, Daniel Daniel.Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Guidance GUIDAN.21
Tooley, Daniel Daniel.Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 World Religions and Belief Traditions HRT3M1.22
Tooley, Daniel  Daniel  .Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Trearty, Stephen Stephen.Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Environment and Resource Management CGR4M1.21 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/27521103
Trearty, Stephen Stephen.Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Healthy Active Living Education PPL4O1.22 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/27521104
Trearty, Stephen  Stephen  .Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Tsai, Janet  Janet  .Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Tsai, Janet Janet.Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Library LIBRAR.21
Tsai, Janet Janet.Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Guidance GUIDAN.23
Uthayasandiran, Theepika Theepika.Uthayasandiran@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Ontario Secondary School Literacy Course OLC4O1.21
Uthayasandiran, Theepika Theepika.Uthayasandiran@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Principles of Mathematics MPM2D1.22
Uthayasandiran, Theepika  Theepika  .Uthayasandiran@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Vattam, Prateek Prateek.Vattam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Science SNC2D1.21
Vattam, Prateek  Prateek  .Vattam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
Vattam, Prateek Prateek.Vattam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Physics SPH4U1.23
Withana, Sam Sam.Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Technological Design and the Environment TDJ3O1.21 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/27529258
Withana, Sam Sam.Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Technological Design TDJ2O1.21 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/27521082
Withana, Sam  Sam  .Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
Withana, Sam Sam.Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Construction Technology TCJ3C1.23 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/27521093
Wright, Heather Heather.Wright@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Mathematics MTH1W1.21
Wright, Heather Heather.Wright@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Functions MCR3U1.22
Wright, Heather  Heather  .Wright@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
ZZTeacher, B B.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Canadian History in the 20th century CHC2D1.21E
ZZTeacher, B B.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 First Nations, Métis, and Inuit Peoples NAC2O1.22
ZZTeacher, B  B  .ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
ZZTeacher, H H.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Principles of Mathematics MPM2D1.22A
ZZTeacher, H H.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2025-2026 Q2 Mathematics MTH1W1.23A
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